SPC Series Solar pump Controller
• 11'\VI
/ SPC Series Solar pump Controller
SPC is INVT's new generation solar pump controller.
It integrates high protection, exquisite structure and
simple operation into one, which not only perfectly
realizes the control function, but also has perfect
customization scheme to meet the requirements of

Ambient temperature
Altitude
IP65
Natural cooling (Internal air cooling)
External LED keypad (LCD keypad is not supported)
-25 C -60 C , if above 45 C, de-rated 1 % for every additional 1 C .
Below 3000m; if above 2000m, de-rated 1 % for every additional 1 OOm.
i"vt
/ SPC Series Solar pump Controller
I Power Ratings
Output power -.
Model Net Gross 111111 ...
. - . -- .. Carton dimensions
WH*D (mm) MB·MMl+W
3PH 220V
SPC2K2TR20 2.2 3 9 10 None 0.5 1. 1 None
SPC2K2TR26-S 2.2 3 9 10
302*380*190
2.5 5.5 3
SPC2K2TR26-H 2.2 3 9 10 2.5 5.5 3
3PH 380V
SPC004TR40 4.0 5 9 9.5 None 0.6 1.3 None
SPC7K5TR40 7.5 10 18 18.5 None 0.8 1.8 None
SPC004TR46-S 4.0 5 9 9.5
SPC004TR46-H
302*380*190
4.0 5 9 9.5
2.5 5.5 3
2.5 5.5 3
SPC7K5TR46-S 7.5 10 18 18.5 3.6 7.9 4.4
SPC7K5TR46-H 7.5 10 18 18.5
340* 400*260
3.6 7.9 4.4
Note: IPOO products are packed in integrated package. The specific size and gross weight are
confi rmed according to the order requirement.